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School Calendar - Academic Year 2025-2026 
Brockwood Park School 

First Term 

All Students Arrive  

Wednesday 3rd September 2025 

Half Term – (Depart Wednesday 29th October) 

Wednesday 29th October to Wednesday 5th November 2025 (7:45 pm school meeting) 

Parents Weekend (School in Session) 

Friday 12th December to Sunday 14th December 2025 

End of First Term – Departure Day 

Monday 15th December 2025 (or after the Sunday evening School Meeting) 

Second Term  

All Students Return 

Wednesday 14th January 2026 

Half Term – (Depart Wednesday 18th February) 

Wednesday 18th to Wednesday 25th February 2026 (7:45 pm school meeting) 

End of Second Term – Departure Day 

Wednesday 1st April 2026 

Third Term  

All Students Return 

Wednesday 22nd April 2026 (7:45 pm school meeting) 

End of Third Term – Departure Day 

Wednesday 24th June 2026 

 


